
Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

CITY OF PLANT CITY
302 W REYNOLDS ST
PLANT CITY, FL 33563

Claim Number: 1

Claim Date: 10/31/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF TAMPA, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $126.36

HIGHLAND CAPITAL CORPORATION
370 PASCACK RD
TOWNSHIP OF WASHINGTON, NJ 07676

Claim Number: 2

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 515 (03/25/2025)

SECURED Claimed:          $126,993.57

DE LAGE LANDEN FINANCIAL SERVICES INC
ATTN L&R DEPT
1111 OLD EAGLE SCHOOL RD
WAYNE, PA 19087

Claim Number: 3

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 511 (03/24/2025)

SECURED Claimed:          $312,655.70

UNSECURED Allowed:            $7,118.49

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA
3840 NW 37TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33142

Claim Number: 4

Claim Date: 11/06/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:              $727.88

WASTE CONNECTIONS OF FLORIDA
3840 NW 37TH CT
MIAMI, FL 33142

Claim Number: 5

Claim Date: 11/06/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,765.33

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 1

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 1 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

CROWN CASTLE FIBER LLC
ATTN JENNY SIRK
6325 ARDREY KELL RD, STE 600
CHARLOTTE, NC 28277

Claim Number: 7

Claim Date: 11/15/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $36,094.64

BUSINESS TAX OFFICE
C/O ALEXANDER M LANDBACK, ESQ
228 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE
LAKELAND, FL 33801

Claim Number: 11

Claim Date: 11/25/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $153.20

LAKELAND ELECTRIC
C/O ALEXANDER M LANDBACK, ESQ
228 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE
LAKELAND, FL 33801

Claim Number: 12

Claim Date: 11/25/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,706.87

LAKELAND ELECTRIC
C/O ALEXANDER M LANDBACK, ESQ
228 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE
LAKELAND, FL 33801

Claim Number: 13

Claim Date: 11/25/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $279.18

LAKELAND ELECTRIC
C/O ALEXANDER M LANDBACK, ESQ
228 S MASSACHUSETTS AVE
LAKELAND, FL 33801

Claim Number: 14

Claim Date: 11/25/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $185.25

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 2

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 2 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN NANCY C MILLAN, TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 30012
TAMPA, FL 33630-3012

Claim Number: 15

Claim Date: 11/21/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:              $860.07 UNLIQ

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN NANCY C MILLAN, TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 30012
TAMPA, FL 33630-3012

Claim Number: 16

Claim Date: 11/21/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:               $47.01 UNLIQ

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN NANCY C MILLAN, TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 30012
TAMPA, FL 33630-3012

Claim Number: 17

Claim Date: 11/21/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:            $2,750.26 UNLIQ

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN NANCY C MILLAN, TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 30012
TAMPA, FL 33630-3012

Claim Number: 18

Claim Date: 11/21/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:              $280.24 UNLIQ

HILLSBOROUGH COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN NANCY C MILLAN, TAX COLLECTOR
PO BOX 30012
TAMPA, FL 33630-3012

Claim Number: 19

Claim Date: 11/21/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:              $648.21 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 3

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 3 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

DELL FINANCIAL SERVICES LLC
C/O STREUSAND LANDON OZBURN & LEMMON LLP
1801 S MOPAC EXPY, STE 320
AUSTIN, TX 78746

Claim Number: 21

Claim Date: 12/10/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $80,716.03

GOAR CORP
D/B/A HOLIDAY BAKERY
5931 W 16TH AVE
HIALEAH, FL 33012

Claim Number: 23

Claim Date: 12/13/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,725.50 Scheduled:            $4,085.00

HENRY SCHEIN LLC
C/O MARCADIS SINGER PA
5104 S WESTSHORE BLVD
TAMPA, FL 33611

Claim Number: 24

Claim Date: 12/16/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF TAMPA, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,190.62

UNIVERSITY COLLECTION-FCA LLC
300 S TRYON ST, STE 420
CHARLOTTE, NC 28202

Claim Number: 25

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $509,985.95

AIRGAS USA LLC
2015 VAUGHN RD NW, STE 400
KENNESAW, GA 30144

Claim Number: 26

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $576.63

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 4

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 4 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 27

Claim Date: 12/13/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,340.00 UNLIQ

HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY ET AL
C/O FOX SWIBEL LEVIN & CARROLL
ATTN KEN THOMAS
200 W MADISON ST, STE 3000
CHICAGO, IL 60606

Claim Number: 28

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 511 (03/24/2025)

SECURED Claimed:            $2,630.95 UNLIQ

UNSECURED Allowed:            $2,630.95

CAREPLUS HEALTH PLANS INC (CAREPLUS)
C/O FOX SWIBEL LEVIN & CARROLL
ATTN KEN THOMAS
200 W MADISON ST, STE 3000
CHICAGO, IL 60606

Claim Number: 29

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

SECURED Claimed:        $2,988,140.00 UNLIQ

HUMANA INSURANCE COMPANY ET AL
C/O FOX SWIBEL LEVIN & CARROLL
ATTN KEN THOMAS
200 W MADISON ST, STE 3000
CHICAGO, IL 60606

Claim Number: 30

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 439 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:            $2,630.95 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 31

Claim Date: 12/27/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $5,835.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 5

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 5 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 32

Claim Date: 12/27/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 439 (03/06/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,340.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 33

Claim Date: 12/27/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

PRIORITY Claimed:           $51,396.27

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 34

Claim Date: 12/27/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:           $79,139.85

UNSECURED Claimed:              $311.28

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 35

Claim Date: 12/30/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 439 (03/06/2025)

PRIORITY Claimed:           $51,396.27

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 36

Claim Date: 12/30/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,980.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 6

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 6 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 37

Claim Date: 12/30/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 439 (03/06/2025)

PRIORITY Claimed:           $51,396.27

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 38

Claim Date: 12/30/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLE DUPLICATE OF 36

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,980.00 UNLIQ

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 39

Claim Date: 01/13/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,080.00 UNLIQ

NUEVA VISION TV
2105 NE 38TH RD
HOMESTEAD, FL 33033

Claim Number: 40

Claim Date: 01/15/2025

Debtor: CCMC PHYSICIAN HOLDINGS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,300.00

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 41

Claim Date: 01/14/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $10,080.00 UNLIQ

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 7

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 7 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

RUIZ CORDOBA, CLAUDIA P
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 42

Claim Date: 02/19/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 514 (03/25/2025)

AMENDS CLAIM #10022

PRIORITY Claimed:            $1,980.00

CDW DIRECT LLC
ATTN VIDA KRUG
200 N MILWAUKEE AVE
VERNON HILLS, IL 60061

Claim Number: 43

Claim Date: 02/19/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 516 (03/25/2025)

PRIORITY Claimed:            $5,384.51

UNSECURED Claimed:           $32,392.38

DEPARMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 44

Claim Date: 04/08/2025

Debtor: CLINICAL CARE PHARMACY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $7,680.00 UNLIQ

US DEPARTMENT OF HHS, HRSA
C/O OFFICE OF GEN COUNSEL/HHS
ATTN GREG BONGIOVANNI
61 FORSYTH ST SW,STE 5M60
ATLANTA, GA 30303

Claim Number: 45

Claim Date: 04/17/2025

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,758.75

BROWARD COUNTY
C/O RECORDS TAXES & TREASURY
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
115 S ANDREWS AVE, A-100
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Claim Number: 10000

Claim Date: 10/17/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10009

SECURED Claimed:            $4,444.96

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 8

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 8 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

IPOWER TECHNOLOGIES
6111 BROKEN SOUND PKWY NW, STE 170
BOCA RATON, FL 33487

Claim Number: 10001

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 513 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $49,070.60 Scheduled:           $25,880.74

TGI OFFICE AUTOMATION
120 3RD ST
BROOKLYN, NY 11231-4808

Claim Number: 10002

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,118.20 Scheduled:            $1,118.20

SCRIBEEMR INC
500 W CUMMINGS PARK, STE 2700
WOBURN, MA 01801

Claim Number: 10003

Claim Date: 10/22/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 513 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $22,534.75 Scheduled:           $22,534.75

PINELLAS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN BANKRUPTCY DEPT
PO BOX 6340
CLEARWATER, FL 33758-6340

Claim Number: 10004

Claim Date: 10/24/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

SECURED Claimed:            $1,320.74

TTEC HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS INC
ATTN JAVIER BLANCO
6312 S FIDDLER'S GREEN CIR, STE 100N
GREENWOOD VILLAGE, CO 80111

Claim Number: 10005

Claim Date: 10/28/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $102,510.55 Scheduled:          $102,510.55

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 9

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 9 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

ILLUSION BEAUTY FOR SENIORS LLC
260 NW 107 AVE, APT 215
MIAMI, FL 33172

Claim Number: 10006

Claim Date: 10/29/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 511 (03/24/2025)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $600.00

PRIORITY Claimed:              $600.00

SECURED Claimed:              $600.00

UNSECURED Allowed:              $600.00

TOTAL Claimed:              $600.00                $0.00

DATASITE LLC
THE BAKER CENTER
733 S MARQUETTE AVE, STE 600
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10007

Claim Date: 10/30/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $21,257.56

BROWARD COUNTY
C/O RECORDS TAXES & TREASURY
ATTN BANKRUPTCY SECTION
115 S ANDREWS AVE, A-100
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Claim Number: 10009

Claim Date: 11/01/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:            $4,558.05

ROBBINS, JACKIE S
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10010

Claim Date: 11/01/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:           $15,150.00 Scheduled:           $15,150.00

UNSECURED Claimed:           $44,547.96 Scheduled:           $44,547.96

PHARMA DELIVERY GROUP
11384 MIRAMAR PKWY
MIRAMAR, FL 33025

Claim Number: 10011

Claim Date: 11/01/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $8,427.00 Scheduled:            $8,427.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 10

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 10 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

HEALTHCARE ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES LLC
ATTN SILVIA CALDERON OR JORGE BOHORQUEZ
8496 NW 61 ST
MIAMI, FL 33166

Claim Number: 10012

Claim Date: 11/04/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 510 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $14,446.19 Allowed:            $4,199.44

AMERICAN FUEL SERVICES
9780 NW 115 WAY
MEDLEY, FL 33178

Claim Number: 10013

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,938.02

MCGOVERN EXECUTIVE SEARCH LLC
2219 ORCHID DR
FALLS CHURCH, VA 22046

Claim Number: 10014

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $76,500.00

AG HOME THERAPY INC
23461 SW 118 AVE
HOMESTEAD, FL 33032

Claim Number: 10015

Claim Date: 11/05/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $720.00

RANG, HENG WILLIE
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10016

Claim Date: 11/07/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 440 (03/06/2025)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PRIORITY Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 11

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 11 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

POLK COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN JOE G TEDDER
PO BOX 2016
BARTOW, FL 33831-2016

Claim Number: 10017

Claim Date: 11/08/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

SECURED Claimed:              $695.57

POLK COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR
ATTN JOE G TEDDER
PO BOX 2016
BARTOW, FL 33831-2016

Claim Number: 10018

Claim Date: 11/08/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

SECURED Claimed:              $546.14

WM CORPORATE SERVICES INC
2550 W UNION HILLS DR
PHOENIX, AZ 85027

Claim Number: 10021

Claim Date: 11/11/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,005.88

RUIZ, CLAUDIA PATRICIA
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10022

Claim Date: 11/11/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 440 (03/06/2025)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:              $990.00 UNLIQ

PRIORITY Claimed:              $990.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BEST OFFICE COFFEE SERVICE INC
13130 SW 130TH TER
MIAMI, FL 33186

Claim Number: 10023

Claim Date: 11/12/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 511 (03/24/2025)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:           $22,416.52

PRIORITY Claimed:           $22,416.52

UNSECURED Scheduled:            $4,093.05 Allowed:           $22,416.52

TOTAL Claimed:           $22,416.52                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 12

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 12 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10024

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $493.54

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10025

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,857.59

SPECTRUM
1600 DUBLIN RD
COLUMBUS, OH 43215

Claim Number: 10026

Claim Date: 11/18/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,166.23

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
ATTN CDM/BANKRUPTCY
185 ASYLUM ST, 03B
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10027

Claim Date: 11/20/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $369.92

WELLS FARGO VENDOR FINANCIAL SVCS LLC
800 WALNUT ST, MAC F0006-052
DES MOINES, IA 50309

Claim Number: 10028

Claim Date: 11/25/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 510 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $102,441.21 Allowed:            $8,189.90

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 13

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 13 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

MGM TECHNOLOGY
8015 SW 107TH AVE, APT 124
MIAMI, FL 33173

Claim Number: 10029

Claim Date: 11/26/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $400.00

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT
ATTN BANKRUPTCY RRD/LFO
4200 W FLAGLER ST
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Claim Number: 10030

Claim Date: 11/27/2024

Debtor: MIAMI MEDICAL & WELLNESS CENTER, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $12,225.69

FIRST CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY
PO BOX 593007
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78259

Claim Number: 10031

Claim Date: 11/27/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 510 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $18,359.25 UNLIQ

WASTEPROUSA
17302 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

Claim Number: 10032

Claim Date: 11/27/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10034

UNSECURED Claimed:              $327.44

SEABREEZE PLAZA LLC
C/O STEPHEN A METZ, ESQ
7501 WISCONSIN AVE, STE 1000W
BETHESDA, MD 20814

Claim Number: 10033

Claim Date: 11/27/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: POSSIBLY AMENDED BY 10087

UNSECURED Claimed:          $841,575.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 14

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 14 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

WASTEPROUSA
17302 PINES BLVD
PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33029

Claim Number: 10034

Claim Date: 11/27/2024

Debtor: CARE CENTER MEDICAL GROUP, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 510 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:              $378.60 Allowed:              $113.91

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT
ATTN BANKRUPTCY RRD/LFO
4200 W FLAGLER ST
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Claim Number: 10035

Claim Date: 12/06/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $13,129.37 Scheduled:           $18,513.58

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT
ATTN BANKRUPTCY RRD/LFO
4200 W FLAGLER ST
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Claim Number: 10036

Claim Date: 12/06/2024

Debtor: MBMG INTERMEDIATE HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $4,044.98

FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT
ATTN BANKRUPTCY RRD/LFO
4200 W FLAGLER ST
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Claim Number: 10037

Claim Date: 12/06/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,587.39

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, STE 700
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Claim Number: 10038

Claim Date: 12/16/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $23,979.84

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 15

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 15 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, STE 700
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Claim Number: 10039

Claim Date: 12/16/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $21,602.08

WILSON, DONTAVIOUS
ADDRESS ON FILE

Claim Number: 10040

Claim Date: 12/16/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $100,000.00

ORACLE CREDIT CORP & ORACLE AMERICA
C/O BUCHALTER PC
ATTN SHAWN M CHRISTIANSON, ESQ
425 MARKET ST, STE 2900
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

Claim Number: 10041

Claim Date: 12/18/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 498 (03/13/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $120,758.28 Allowed:           $13,958.62

AETNA INC
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN AARON MCCOLLOUGH
77 W WACKER DR, STE 4100
CHICAGO, IL 60601-1818

Claim Number: 10042

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF PINELLAS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $225.00

AETNA INC
C/O MCGUIREWOODS LLP
ATTN AARON MCCOLLOUGH
77 W WACKER DR, STE 4100
CHICAGO, IL 60601-1818

Claim Number: 10043

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF TAMPA, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $1,845.01

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 16

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 16 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

107TH AND 14TH LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10044

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,003,686.64 UNLIQ

107TH AND 14TH LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10045

Claim Date: 12/19/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $159,819.99 UNLIQ

AIG PROPERTY CASUALTY INC
ATTN KEVIN J LARNER, ESQ
28 LIBERTY ST, FL 22
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 10046

Claim Date: 12/20/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 512 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

AIG PROPERTY CASUALTY INC
ATTN KEVIN J LARNER, ESQ
28 LIBERTY ST, FL 22
NEW YORK, NY 10005

Claim Number: 10047

Claim Date: 12/20/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 512 (03/24/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

BALBOA CAPITAL CORPORATION
C/O LORIUM LAW
ATTN GEORGE L ZINKLER III
101 NE THIRD AVE, STE 1800
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33301

Claim Number: 10048

Claim Date: 12/20/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 516 (03/25/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $41,206.76

UNSECURED Claimed:            $9,288.51

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 17

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 17 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

ENTERPRISE FM TRUST
C/O FOLEY & LARDNER LLP
ATTN GEOFFREY S GOODMAN
321 N CLARK ST, STE 3000
CHICAGO, IL 60654

Claim Number: 10049

Claim Date: 12/20/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 511 (03/24/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $31,952.87

UNSECURED Allowed:           $31,952.87

EVERBANK NA
ATTN ANNETTE VALETIN MCGOVERN
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 10050

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:          $124,878.41

TOTAL Claimed:          $116,109.00

EVERBANK NA
ATTN ANNETTE VALETIN MCGOVERN
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 10051

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 382 (01/29/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $116,109.00

EVERBANK NA
ATTN ANNETTE VALETIN MCGOVERN
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 10052

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 383 (01/29/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $116,109.00

EVERBANK NA
ATTN ANNETTE VALETIN MCGOVERN
10 WATERVIEW BLVD
PARSIPPANY, NJ 07054

Claim Number: 10053

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CENTERS, INC.

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 384 (01/29/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $116,109.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 18

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 18 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

LIGHTBEAM HEALTH SOLUTIONS INC
2999 OLYMPUS BLVD, STE 800
COPPELL, TX 75019

Claim Number: 10054

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $298,468.87 UNLIQ Scheduled:           $53,244.38

NEXTGEN HEALTHCARE INC
C/O BUCHALTER APC
ATTN JEFFREY K GARFINKLE
18400 VON KARMAN AVE, STE 800
IRVINE, CA 92612-0514

Claim Number: 10055

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 314 (01/08/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $749,869.33

MERCEDES-BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES USA LLC
C/O STEPHEN B GROW
700 TERRACE POINT RD, STE 350
MUSKEGON, MI 49443

Claim Number: 10056

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:          $325,692.91

126 WEST DIXIE LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10057

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

201-205 S 1ST ST LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10058

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 19

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 19 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

551 EAST 49 STREET LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10059

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

750 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10060

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

1303 S SEMORAN LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10061

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

7500 SW 8ST LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10062

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

9611 BIRD ROAD LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10063

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 20

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 20 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
C/O BASSFORD REMELE
100 S FIFTH ST, STE 1500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10064

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $51,362.16

1200 ALTON ROAD LLC
C/O STEARNS WEAVER MILLER WEISSLER ET AL
ATTN PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10065

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNDET

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
C/O BASSFORD REMELE
100 S FIFTH ST, STE 1500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10066

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $55,980.88

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
C/O BASSFORD REMELE
100 S FIFTH ST, STE 1500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10067

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $17,168.35

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
C/O BASSFORD REMELE
100 S FIFTH ST, STE 1500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10068

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: EXPUNGED

DOCKET: 441 (03/06/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $42,353.34

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 21

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 21 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

PATTERSON DENTAL SUPPLY INC
C/O BASSFORD REMELE
100 S FIFTH ST, STE 1500
MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55402

Claim Number: 10069

Claim Date: 12/23/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: ALLOWED

DOCKET: 431 (02/27/2025)

SECURED Claimed:           $62,434.77

UNSECURED Allowed:           $27,767.95

LYFT HEALTHCARE INC
C/O NUTI HART LLP
6232 LA SALLE AVE, STE D
OAKLAND, CA 94611

Claim Number: 10070

Claim Date: 12/31/2024

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $127,393.93

MIAMI DADE WATER AND SEWER DEPARTMENT
C/O COLLECTION BRANCH
ATTN BANKRUPTCY UNIT
PO BOX 149089
CORAL GABLES, FL 33114

Claim Number: 10071

Claim Date: 01/02/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:              $594.68

UNIFORMS OF DORAL LLC
7190 SW 87TH AVE, STE 207
MIAMI, FL 33173

Claim Number: 10072

Claim Date: 01/10/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 516 (03/25/2025)

ADMINISTRATIVE Claimed:            $4,358.49

UNSECURED Claimed:              $321.00

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, STE 700
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Claim Number: 10074

Claim Date: 02/05/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 515 (03/25/2025)

AMENDS CLAIM #10039

SECURED Claimed:                $0.00

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 22

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 22 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK, THE
11100 WAYZATA BLVD, STE 700
MINNETONKA, MN 55305

Claim Number: 10075

Claim Date: 02/05/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL TRANSPORT, LLC

Comments: DOCKET: 515 (03/25/2025)

Claim out of balance, AMENDS CLAIM #10038

SECURED Claimed:           $23,979.84 UNLIQ

TOTAL Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ

US SMALL BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION
51 SW 1ST AVE, #201
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10076

Claim Date: 02/07/2025

Debtor: CLINICAL CARE PHARMACY, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $76,912.57

SCRIVAS LLC
9200 S DADELAND BLVD, STE 500
MIAMI, FL 33156

Claim Number: 10078

Claim Date: 02/12/2025

Debtor: MBMG INTERMEDIATE HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $38,130.00

PREFERRED CARE NETWORK INC
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10079

Claim Date: 02/14/2025

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $60,000.00 UNLIQ CONT

PREFERRED CARE NETWORK INC
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10080

Claim Date: 02/16/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 23

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 23 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

PREFERRED CARE PARTNERS INC
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10081

Claim Date: 02/16/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:                $0.00 UNLIQ CONT

PREFERRED CARE PARTNERS INC
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10082

Claim Date: 02/16/2025

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $223,812.00 UNLIQ CONT

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10083

Claim Date: 02/16/2025

Debtor: MIAMI BEACH MEDICAL CONSULTANTS, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:           $88,600.00 UNLIQ CONT

UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURANCE COMPANY
C/O SHIPMAN & GOODWIN LLP
ATTN ERIC GOLDSTEIN
ONE CONSTITUTION PLZ
HARTFORD, CT 06103

Claim Number: 10084

Claim Date: 02/17/2025

Debtor: FLORIDA FAMILY PRIMARY CARE CENTERS OF TAMPA, LLC

Comments: WITHDRAWN

DOCKET: 525 (04/03/2025)

UNSECURED Claimed:          $199,194.00 UNLIQ CONT

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
ATTN MARTHA B CHOVANES
2001 MARKET ST, STE 1700
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

Claim Number: 10085

Claim Date: 02/25/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $6,883.50

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 24

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 24 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP
ATTN MARTHA B CHOVANES
2001 MARKET ST, STE 1700
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19103

Claim Number: 10086

Claim Date: 02/25/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:           $30,712.50

SEABREEZE PLAZA LLC
C/O STEPHEN A METZ, ESQ
7501 WISCONSIN AVE, STE 1000W
BETHESDA, MD 20814

Claim Number: 10087

Claim Date: 02/27/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

Comments: 

AMENDS CLAIM #10033

UNSECURED Claimed:          $963,155.77

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY - IRS
PO BOX 7346
PHILADELPHIA, PA 19101-7346

Claim Number: 10088

Claim Date: 03/05/2025

Debtor: CARE CENTER NETWORK, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:            $7,980.00

201-205 S 1ST STREET LLC
C/O PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10089

Claim Date: 03/19/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $346,697.68

750 SOUTH FEDERAL HIGHWAY LLC
C/O PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10090

Claim Date: 03/19/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $295,296.57

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 25

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 25 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

1303 SOUTH SEMORAN LLC
C/O PATRICIA A REDMOND, ESQ
150 W FLAGLER ST, STE 2200
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10091

Claim Date: 03/19/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $431,760.90

MIAMI-DADE OFFICE OF THE TAX COLLECTOR
200 NW 2ND AVE, STE 430
MIAMI, FL 33128

Claim Number: 10092

Claim Date: 03/21/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

PRIORITY Claimed:            $4,025.00 UNLIQ

SECURED Claimed:           $41,688.54 UNLIQ

CITY OF MIAMI
444 SW 2ND AVE, 9TH FL
MIAMI, FL 33130

Claim Number: 10093

Claim Date: 04/04/2025

Debtor: MBMG HOLDING, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:            $2,454.39

ORACLE CREDIT CORP & ORACLE AMERICA
C/O BUCHALTER PC
ATTN SHAWN M CHRISTIANSON, ESQ
425 MARKET ST, STE 2900
SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105

Claim Number: 10094

Claim Date: 04/08/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $120,758.28

MIAMI METRO MEDICAL LLC
C/O CANDOR CAPITAL PARTNERS
ATTN BEN MESHEL, MANAGER
450 ALTON RD
MIAMI, FL 33139

Claim Number: 10095

Claim Date: 04/10/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:        $1,052,049.36

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 26

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 26 of 28



Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

TLC BIRD ROAD LLC
C/O AGENTIS PLLC
ATTN JESSE R CLOYD, ESQ
45 ALMERIA AVE
CORAL GABLES, FL 33134

Claim Number: 10096

Claim Date: 04/11/2025

Debtor: MB MEDICAL OPERATIONS, LLC

UNSECURED Claimed:          $359,410.97

Epiq Bankruptcy Solutions, LLC Page: 27

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 27 of 28



Total Number of Filed Claims:        131

Name of proof of claims where to
Numerical Claims Register for MBMedical (ALL DEBTORS)

Date: 05/05/2025

Summary Page

Administrative:           $28,365.01

Priority:          $291,854.69

Secured:        $4,314,083.17

Unsecured:        $9,319,171.07

Total:       $13,953,473.94

               $0.00

               $0.00

               $0.00

         $118,948.65

         $118,948.65

Claimed Amount Allowed Amount

Case 24-20576-CLC    Doc 592    Filed 05/08/25    Page 28 of 28


